
Available size

Size Ref. No.

1.5"

2"

2.5"

3"

4"

4.25"

Feature

FE5811

FE5812

FE5813

FE5814

FE5815

FE5816

Storz

Storz

Storz

Storz

Storz

Storz

Application

For Storz 38 hose coupling / adapter  

For Storz C 52 hose coupling / adapter  

For Storz 65 hose coupling / adapter (Not for suction)  

For Storz B 75 hose coupling / adapter (Not for suction)  

For Storz 100 hose coupling / adapter (Not for suction)  

For Storz A 110 hose coupling / adapter (Not for suction)  

Storz spare gasket

ISO

Refer to DIN 14306-09, DIN 14310-13

Rubber

Black

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Surface:

Available size

Size Ref. No.

2.5"

Feature

FE5801BS336

Application

For 2.5" hose coupling / adapter

BS336 spare gasket

ISO

Refer to BS336

Rubber

Black

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Surface:
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